TEAM
Newburyport High School
Weston High School
Austin Prep
Medfield Senior High School
Fairhaven High School
Martha's Vineyard Regional High School
Foxborough High School
North Reading High School
Norwell High School
Whitinsville Christian School
Old Rochester Regional High School
Wayland High School
Dover-Sherborn High School
Pembroke High School
Middleborough High School
Cape Cod Academy
Swampscott High School
Boston Latin Academy
Watertown High School
Academy of Notre Dame
Malden Catholic High School for Girls
Hanover High School - MA
Belchertown High School
Apponequet Regional High School
Groton-Dunstable Regional
Dighton-Rehoboth Regional High School
Pope Francis Preparatory School
Diman Reg Voc/Tech High School
Cardinal Spellman High School
Ashland High School
Hudson High School
Norton High School
Wilmington High School
Saint Joseph Prep Boston
Pentucket Regional High School
East Longmeadow High School
Notre Dame Academy - Worc
Fontbonne- Early College of Boston
East Bridgewater Jr/Sr High School
Triton Regional High School
Lowell Catholic High School
Medway High School
Gloucester High School
Dedham High School
Maimonides School
Dennis-Yarmouth Regional High School
St. Mary's High School (Lynn)
Saugus Middle High School
Matignon High School
Auburn High School
Bishop Connolly High School
Tantasqua Regional Senior High School
North Middlesex
Pioneer Valley Christian Academy
Saint Paul Diocesan Jr/Sr High School

GIRLS TENNIS-TEAM
FINAL POWER RANKINGS - 6/1/22
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OUR VALUE
2.1765
1.0000
3.0000
1.9412
2.0000
2.3333
1.7059
1.6000
1.8889
2.6842
1.1429
SISISSS

0.5556
-0.2632

1.0000

0.0000
-0.2222

0.7333
-0.9000
-0.3529

0.6923
-1.1250

0.7778
-0.2222

0.6667
-0.7143

1.3750

1.0000
-0.4118
-1.1250

0.6250
-0.5556
-2.5000

0.0000
-2.2857
-0.7333

0.6250
-2.3125
-1.1429
-2.7333
-2.6667
-1.6667
-1.1111
-2.2222
-1.6000
-2.2857
-2.4118
-2.5000
-2.1250
-0.2941
-3.0000
-2.1111
-2.2000
-1.5000
-2.1429

OPP VALUE
1.2753
2.3200
0.0017
0.5543
0.3992

-0.0489
0.4618
0.4695
0.0925

-0.8171
0.4794
2.4731
0.6054
1.1516

-0.1370
0.5863
0.7712

-0.3122
1.3198
0.7246

-0.3911
1.3775

-0.8502
0.0778

-0.9029
0.4545

-1.6729

-1.3374
0.0010
0.6875

-1.0689
0.0807
1.8979

-0.7621
1.5047

-0.5076

-1.8667
1.0637

-0.1464
1.4148
1.2603
0.1985

-0.4529
0.6465

-0.3902
0.2857
0.2730
0.3419

-0.0840

-2.0420

-0.0032

-1.7201

-1.7730

-3.1230

-2.5317

OVERALL
RATING
3.4518
3.3200
3.0017
2.4954
2.3992
2.2844
2.1677
2.0695
1.9814
1.8672
1.6222
1.3398
1.1609
0.8885
0.8630
0.5863
0.5490
0.4212
0.4198
0.3717
0.3012
0.2525
-0.0724
-0.1444
-0.2363
-0.2598
-0.2979
-0.3374
-0.4108
-0.4375
-0.4439
-0.4749
-0.6021
-0.7621
-0.7810
-1.2409
-1.2417
-1.2488
-1.2893
-1.3186
-1.4063
-1.4681
-1.5640
-1.5758
-1.9902
-2.0000
-2.1387
-2.1581
-2.2090
-2.3362
-3.0032
-3.8312
-3.9730
-4.6230
-4.6746




